TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM592675

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
SHENZHEN SPENCIALS CULTURE MEDIA CO.,LTD		08/13/2020	Limited Liability Company: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Xianchun Huang
Street Address:	63 Shanping, Xiyuan Village, Yuetang Town
Internal Address:	Xiuyu District, Putian City
City:	Fujian Province
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	351100
Entity Type:	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	4789379	ISABELLE & EMILIE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: hsh@sinanchina.com **Correspondent Name:** Huang Xianchun

Rm 510, Chengshishanhai V Valley Address Line 1:

No.1 Yongxiang Rd, Bantian St., Longgang Address Line 2:

Address Line 4: Shenzhen, CHINA 518129

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Lin Zhiyuan **SIGNATURE:** /Lin Zhiyuan/ **DATE SIGNED:** 08/18/2020

Total Attachments: 1

source=Assignment-ISABELLE & EMILIE#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007027 FRAME: 0536

		aksignagent of t	WANGERANG		
Of LONG	HUASINEE LONGH	jacs culture MEDIA CO Iname of assignor) UA DISTRICT YUCUI VIIL	2,110	209,ZONE ONE SHENZHEN	
QRINASINI Dens transc	(9) mark reg8 <u>4799</u> 3 JSANELLE & EMIL	(address) 79 or			
Whereas	Aus	ne Xianchun (name of assignee) Koetang Town, Xiuyu Di	strict, Putian City, Fu	ijan Province, Chira 35 (199	
and to the final statement is	hademark application by the Assignor, and	(address) to acquire from the Assign and/or registration, to the goodwill of the busil file, to hold unto the Assig	gether with the bene ness relations to the	right, title and interest in efit of any use of the Trademark and to the	
onoderati the Augment agentati and augment	on the recept of the energy agree as to Assign rest, the Assi the Assign riverti	icos gnor hereby sells, transf englit, title and interest	which is hereby acknowledge. TO STO STORAGE TO THE	wiedged, the Assignor and	
Sections of the busin overtex an		he benefit of any use of t Trademark and to the w ricue of payable to assig	the Trademark by the arms or services as	Assence to the goodsol	
		EE EA Sa Shayaan		Date of Complete	

RECORDED: 08/18/2020 REEL: 007027 FRAME: 0537